Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: November 11, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

785045-22-0066

785045-22-0066

785045-22-0066

785045-22-0066

785045-22-0066

785045-22-0066

785045-22-0066

785045-22-0066

785045-22-0066

785080-22-0099

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

7/6/2022

CITY

Glendale

Glendale

Glendale

Glendale

Glendale

Glendale

Glendale

Glendale

Glendale

Avondale

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

Unknown MFG,
Unknown mdl|
Receiver/Frame Mdl|
Multi, SN: RW4-00003
Unknown Mfg
Receiver/Frame
Unknown MdI Cal
Multi SN: 22-0021

RW LCC MdI RS22R Cal
22 SN: RS22-0001
RWLLC MdI RS9-1S Cal
9 SN: RS95008

RWLLC MdI RS91 Cal 9
SN: RS19005

RWLLC MdI RS-3005
Cal 30 SN: RS19003
RWLLC MdI RB6-47 Cal
7.62 SN: RB61AK
RWLLC MdI RS22R Cal
22 SN: RS22-0002

RWLLC Mdl RS22R Cal
22 SN: RS$22-00007
Assorted Explosive
components

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$7.00



	Arizona



